FINAL Amateur Select All Around Standings

MS MAE FLASH

Brenda Howell

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7

212800
238800
240800
242800
252800
275000

178 0 0 0 829 0 572
AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL

AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP
AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

MACS KOOL LEGACY Susan Frank
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

212800
238800
240800
242800
244800
252800
277000

ROCK LEGEND

188 0 0 0 655 0 360
AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL

AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

Cyndi Pyle

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

207700
212800
236800
238800
240800
242800
244800
252800

42 34 0 0 480 0 250
AMATEUR AGED GELDINGS

AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP
AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN RIDING
AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL
AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP
AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

SHEZA CHIP OFF A PRO Tricia Meade
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT7

205700
212800
238800
240800
242800
244800
252800

65 0 0 0 352 0 314
AMATEUR AGED MARES

AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL
AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

360
213
290
326
212
178

228

71
213
197
174
132
188

42
99
34
148
123
42
167
151

65
234
111
129

74

38

80

1579

1203

806

731
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SOUTHERN EYES ON ME Nancy Fullerton
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

212800
238800
242800
244800

0 0 0 0 506 0 80
AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL
AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

JUST THE RITE STRYDE Thad O'Boyle
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT S CAT6 CAT7

212800
238800
240800
244800
252800
277000

ONE KOOL FOOL

98 0 0 0 192 0 209
AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL

AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

Brenda Schrader

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7

238800
240800
242800

0 0 0 0 461 0 0
AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL
AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP
AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE

TRUE BLUE | WILL BE Kay Stanek
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS CAT6 CAT7

207700
212800
236800
240800
242800
244800
252800
277000

HERES YOUR CAPTIVE

32 3 0 0 216 0 133
AMATEUR AGED GELDINGS

AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN RIDING
AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP
AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

Margaret Larobardiere

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7

212800
238800
240800
244800
252800

0 0 0 0 97 0 208
AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP
AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL
AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP
AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

80
10
250
246

105
42
72
78

104
98

127
170
164

11
66

45
27
144

67
21

103

79

105

586

499

461

384

305
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| GOT HOT Diana Midgley

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 215 0 41
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

240800 AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP
242800 AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
244800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

STELLAS GOTR GROOVE Kerry Daudlin

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 71 0 166
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

244800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
252800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

TJ CODE OF HONOR Helen Mayer

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
146 0 0 0 16 0 9
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

242800 AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

ONLY HAPPENS Angie Heighton

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 31 0 114
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

240800 AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP
HUNTIN A KRYMSUN Melissa German

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 75 0 61
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP
244800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
252800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

U AINT NO COWBOY Julie R Reincke

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
112 0 0 0 0 0 0
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

FULL OF BLESSINGS Kimberly L Whaley

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 108 0 0
244800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

REPEATED N THE DARK Marla Dais

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
52 0 0 0 0 0 43
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

41
61
120
34

62
71
104

16
146

114
31

25
75
36

112

108

43
52

256

237

171

145

136

112

108

95
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RAISE YUR GLASS Diana Brannon

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 7 0 7
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

240800 AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP

TJ SIMPLY THE BEST Jill Finley

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
60 0 0 0 22 0 0
240800 AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

LILLY LARUE Andrea St. John

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 42 0 31
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

244800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
PROPOSITIONED Paula Buehrer

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT7
71 0 0 0 0 0 0
205500 AMATEUR TWO YEAR OLD MARES

WSR SHES AGOLDDIGGER Venessa Knoblock

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
36 0 0 0 0 0 31
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP
275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

ONLY IN MY HEART Tamara Vogel

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
3 0 0 0 25 0 34
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

240800 AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP
242800 AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

RIGHT HOTT Susan McGillivray

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 53 0 0
244800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

PRIMA INVITATION Theresa Hegedus

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
52 0 0 0 0 0 0
205700 AMATEUR AGED MARES
275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

RR MADE BY MOONLITE Mary M Wilkosz

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 47 0 0
242800 AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE

7

22
51

31
42

71

31
25

34

18

53

32
20

47

84

82

73

71

67

62

53

52

47
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Glamourgirls Only Ulrike Klotz, DVM.

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 47 0 0
244800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

KRUZIN TO STARDOM Jennifer Goss

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 47 0 0
244800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

SLEEPIN N THEDOGHOUZ Diana Midgley

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 40 0 5
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

244800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
DONT MIND MEE Christine West

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
44 0 0 0 0 0 0
207700 AMATEUR AGED GELDINGS

PISTOL PACKN CHARLY Mary Beth Hegedus

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 34 0 4
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

238800 AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL
240800 AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP

FEELSGOODTOLOOKGOOD Roni L Murphy

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 32 0 2
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP
238800 AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL
240800 AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP

LIVING THE BIG LIFE Diane Ficorelli

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT7
16 0 0 0 0 0 18
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES
KM BEST N SLOW Tennley Kelts

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 34 0 0
402 L1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE WALK TROT

403 L1 YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP WALK TROT
405 L1 YOUTH HUS WALK TROT

DAYDRINKNNITEDREAMIN Michael Warren

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 33 0 0
242800 AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE

47

47

40

44

29

24

18
13

15
14

33

47

47

45

44

38

34

34

34
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CRUZEN REAL GOOD Karly Lewis

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 32 0 0
402 L1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE WALK TROT

403 L1 YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP WALK TROT
404 L1 YOUTH TRAIL WALK TROT
405 L1 YOUTH HUS WALK TROT

JZ LIMITED LIABILITY Debbie Barber

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 21 0 11
244800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

252800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
ALWAYS SOUTHERN Rebecca Eno

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
1 0 0 0 30 0 0
240800 AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP

242800 AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
244800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

WORTH EVERY PENNIE Warren English

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
31 0 0 0 0 0 0
205500 AMATEUR TWO YEAR OLD MARES

NOTICE MY BLUES Judith Hanson

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
13 0 0 0 0 0 14
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP
275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

IMA GOOD COWGIRL Kim Riviello

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 9 0 16
240800 AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP

252800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

KATS KRYMSUN STAR Joanna Semmelroth

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
23 0 0 0 0 0 0
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

GOTTA IMPULSE Anne Wood

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 23
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

12

21
11

11
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14
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KISSES ON THE SIDE Nadia Defibaugh

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 23 0 0
402 L1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE WALK TROT

403 L1 YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP WALK TROT
404 L1 YOUTH TRAIL WALK TROT
405 L1 YOUTH HUS WALK TROT

HUNTIN SUM SLEEP Charlotte Kasper

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
6 0 0 0 12 0 4
244800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

252800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

FOLLOW UR INTUITION Stefanie Freeland

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 10 0 10
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP

240800 AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP
252800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

BETTER BE KRYMSUN Isabel Craig

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 20 0 0
402 L1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE WALK TROT

403 L1 YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP WALK TROT
405 L1 YOUTH HUS WALK TROT

ENCRYPTION Erin Matte

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
18 0 0 0 0 0 0
207400 AMATEUR YEARLING GELDINGS

VSCODEMYINVITATION Cheryl Feldt

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 16 0 0
244800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

FOXYMOONLITLADY Diana Midgley

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 12 0 1
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP
240800 AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP

DONT SKIP MARTINI Laurie A Sherman

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 12 0 0
238800 AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL
240800 AMATEUR SELECT HORSEMANSHIP

g o o o

12

10

11

18

16

12

23
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BROOKELYNN Warren English

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
11 0 0 0 0 0 0
205400 AMATEUR YEARLING MARES

WORTH IT BABY Warren English

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
11 0 0 0 0 0 0
205400 AMATEUR YEARLING MARES

PSU GOOD N KRYMSUN Heather M Dunigan Coe

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
9 0 0 0 2 0 0
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

BARCELONA Warren English

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
9 0 0 0 0 0 0
205400 AMATEUR YEARLING MARES

KEEPER OF SECRETS Laura R Perniciaro

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT7
6 0 0 0 0 0 0
203100 AMATEUR YEARLING STALLIONS

LEAGUERS KLASSY KID Addyson Brown

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 6 0 0
404 L1 YOUTH TRAIL WALK TROT

I WANT U TO WANT ME Mary Beth Hegedus

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
5 0 0 0 0 0 0
275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

MS MAE FLASH Brenda Schrader

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 4 0 0
238800 AMATEUR SELECT TRAIL

MY XTREME SECRET Robert Sherman

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
4 0 0 0 0 0 0
205600 AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD MARES

BLUE SKIES ONLY Heather M Dunigan Coe

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 4 0 0
244800 AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

MAKIN ME WILLY MAZIN Debbie Wadds

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
4 0 0 0 0 0 0
203100 AMATEUR YEARLING STALLIONS

11

11

11

11

11
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TJ SHES THE ONE Jill Finley 4
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
4 0 0 0 0 0 0
205500 AMATEUR TWO YEAR OLD MARES 4
HP A DREAM MACHINE Patricia Shappee 3
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 3
212800 AMATEUR SELECT SHOWMANSHIP 3
MADE SOME MONEY Lisa Walter 3

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 3 0 0
242800 AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE 3
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